
項番 代議員・補欠代議員
1 代議員
2 代議員
3 代議員
4 代議員
5 代議員
6 代議員
7 代議員
8 代議員
9 代議員
10 代議員
11 代議員
12 代議員
13 代議員
14 代議員
15 代議員

福岡県
定数： 15 名

氏名
松崎　哲治
廣滋　恵一
近藤　直樹
永野　忍
西浦　健蔵
齊藤　貴文
玉利　誠
沖原　優子
遠藤　正英
音地　亮
鈴木　裕也
山内　康太
善明　雄太
松垣　竜太郎
久保田　勝徳

２０２４年３月
公益社団法人 日本理学療法士協会選挙管理委員会

委員長 高橋 茂
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